N

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
Kundeshwar Road Tikamgarh (M.P.) Fee Structure (2019-20)

Grade C

Only One Time &
Form & Dairy
|Registration
Addmission Fee
Caution Money
Total

Annual Charge

A [ ..
. WSS

Class Nursery to V Class Vi to VI v | Ciass IX 16
Medical Charge 100.00|Medical Charge 100.00|Medical Charge '
Co-Curricular activitie 200.00{Co-Curricular activitie 200.00|Co-Curricular activitie 300.00
Examination Fee 300.00|Examination Fee 300.00(Examination Fee 400.00
Sport Fee |
. 200.00|Sport Fee 200.00{Sport Fee 300.00
Library SieE .
200.00|Library 200.00(Library 300.00
|Facility Maintenance Cost 2000.00|Facility Maintenance Cost 2500.0(ﬂFacilitg Maintenance Cost | 2500.00
Gyan Megazine 125.00|Gyan Megazine 125.00|Gyan Megazine 125.00
| Total 3125.00| Total 3625.00, Total 4125.00|,
L Tution Fee
1. Nursery & K.G. Per Month 500.00 !
2- Class | & V Per Month 600.00| -~
3- Class VI to VIII Per Month 700.00|
4- Class IX to X [Per Month 1000.00|
o- Class Xl to XIl Per Month 1200.00| -~
6- Science Fee Class IX & X Per Month 200.00| ~ d
/- Physical Education Fee Fee Xl to X Per Month § 200.00 /ﬂ
#B-Science Fee XI & XI| Per Month Per Subject = 200.00 7
. ' /
9- Computer Fee XI & Xl Per Month 200.00| ¥
Computer Fee
Class Il to VIII Per Month # 75.00
o
Class IX to Xl| Per Month N%j\b ~100.00
] - ,
N N _.
Up to 2 Km. |Per Month t}}} V 7~ 350.00
Up to 5 to 10 Km Per Month j\’o"?ﬁ ~~ 500:00
Bus Fee e
Up to 10 to 12 Km Per Month ~_600.00
Up to 12 to 15 Km Per Month L 700.00
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